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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 43188

Bandabrollgerat

Brand:

Model:

YoM, approx.: gebraucht
Reconditioned:

Controls:

Coil Abrolleinheit
Bauweise: Einfachhaspel
Blechbreite max.:

Coil Gewicht max.:

max. Aussendurchmesser
Bandrolle:

Spreizbereich von:
Spreizbereich bis:

Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit max.:

Abmessungen / Gewichte

Platzbedarf -links/rechts-:
Platzbedarf -vorne/hinten-:
Gesamthohe:
Gesamtgewicht ca.:

Gebrauchtmaschinen-Uberholungen-Liquidationen

300 mm
1to

1300 mm

293 mm
453 mm
25 m/min

1303 mm

1140 mm

1520 mm
500 kg

Verkauf iiber:

Post-Venta Carreras S.A.
Antonio Vega

Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copérnic, 2, 08787

La Pobla de Claramunt, Spain

+34 938 088 099
antonio@prodeq.es
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Gebrauchtmaschinen-Uberholungen-Liquidationen

Fotos & Dokumentation

Referenznummer: 43188

Video Tenyplate:
| https:/youtube.comvembed/crGwHZ01qOU | |
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